2021 Vulcan® S ABS CAFE Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Pump
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2021 Vulcan® S ABS CAFE
PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)
RING-0,74.6X5.7 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154)
KIT,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 99999)
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
49040-0738
51044-0851
92055-0728
92154-1848
99999-0525
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